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HOTEL PARTNERS

OUR HOTEL PARTNERS ARE CHOSEN BASED ON
LOCATION, ELEGANCE, EXPERIENCE AND THE BEST

RATES!

HYATT HOUSE ATLANTA HYATT PLACE ATLANTA
DOWNTOWN CENTENNIAL PARK

431 Marietta ST NW, Atlanta, 30313 300 Luckie Street NW Atlanta, GA
Shannon Holimon 30313

404.332.5522 Teesha Prieto
Shannon.Holimon@hyatt.com 404.430.3031

Teesha.Prieto@Hyatt.com
EMBASSY SUITES ATLANTA

CENTENNIAL PARK THE GLENN HOTEL

267 Marietta St, Atlanta, 110 Marietta Street NW, Atlanta,
CA 30313 GCA 30303

Tinesha Franklin Christy Rowan

678.686.0753 404.469.0592
Tinesha.Franklin@hilton.com Christy.rowan@glennhotel.com
HYATT HOUSE ATLANTA OMNI HOTEL AT CNN
DOWNTOWN CENTER

431 Marietta ST NW, Atlanta, 30313 100 CNN Center Atlanta, GA 30303
Shannon Holimon Chloe Shepherd

404.332.5522 404.818.435]
Shannon.Holimon@hyatt.com Chloe.shepherd@omnihotels.com

omnihotels.com



W ATLANTA - DOWNTOWN AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT

45 |lvan Allen Jr. Blvd. Atlanta, GA ATLANTA DOWNTOWN

30308 101 Andrew Young International
Shukriyyah Blvd NW, Atlanta, CA

Bascoe 30303

©678.485.470]1 Tanveer Dogar

Shukriyyah.Bascoe@marriott.com  (678) 553-4683
tanveer.dogar@marriott.com

SPRINGHILL SUITES BY marriott.com

MARRIOTT

ATLANTA/DOWNTOWN THE AMERICAN HOTEL

239 Ivan Allen Jr Boulevard, DOWNTOWN

Atlanta, GA 30313 160 Ted Turner Dr NW, Atlanta, GA
Julia Jackson 30303

678.539.2908 Marva Huia
jjackson@vhghotels.com Marva.huia2z@hilton.com
vhghotels.com 404.688.8600

ALOFT DOWNTOWN RESIDENCE INN BY

300 Ted Turner Dr NW, Atlanta, CGA MARRIOTT DOWNTOWN

30308 134 Peachtree St NE, Atlanta, GA
Meghan Hardman 30303

(678) 515-0302 Brenda Archie
meghan.hardman@aloftatlantadtn 404.522.0950 ext. 521

.com atldtgroups@ih-corp.com
aloftatlantadtn.com Ih-corp.com



LOCAL ATTRACTIONS &
SHOPPING

« Georgia Aquarium

« Georgia World Congress Center

« Mercedes Benz Stadium

« Centennial Olympic Park

« College Football Hall of Fame

« Center for Civil and Human Rights
« High Museum of Art

« Martin-Luther King Center

« Stone Mountain Park

« CNN Center

« Philips Arena

- World of Coca-Cola

« Atlantic Station

« AmericasMart

« Turner Field

« Fox Theatre

« Piedmont Park & Botanical Gardens
« Zoo Atlanta



